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Moguls - Men's Division 1 - Results
MT BULLER (AUS)
FRI 23 AUG 2019
Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1 619 HILL Angus Scotch College 18.8018.80 6.61 6.26 50.47| 19.00 19.00 8.00 8.35 54.35 54.35
2 612 WALKER Oliver Mansfield Secondary College  18.60 18.50 6.40 6.40 49.90( 17.70 17.90 7.69 8.00 51.29 51.29
3 614 SWEETNAM Matthew Melbourne Grammar School  17.7017.90 7.04 7.04 49.68|17.50 17.80 6.08 6.08 47.46 49.68
4 610 VON EINEM Josh Box Hill Institute 14.3014.50 1.92 1.92 32.64(14.30 14.40 8.00 8.40 45.10 45.10
5 640 BACKWELL Angus Melbourne Grammar School ~ 16.80 16.80 5.44 5.76 44.80| 17.00 17.00 4.80 4.48 43.28 44.80
6 641 LUSCOMBE Will Scotch College 17.0016.90 5.12 5.76 44.78| 16.40 16.50 4.16 3.52 40.58 44.78
7 632 NOSSAL Joe Wesley College 16.7016.90 544 512 44.16(17.20 17.30 1.92 2.24 38.66 44.16
8 634 LEMPRIERE Tom Scotch College 15.8015.50 4.80 4.80 40.90| 15.80 15.80 5.76 6.08 43.44 43.44
9 622 VANDERZEE Dylan Sandringham College 15.3015.00 5.92 6.26 42.48| 14.30 14.20 3.83 4.18 36.51 42.48
10 633 ASHKANASY Max Albert Park College 15.8015.50 4.80 4.80 40.90| 15.70 15.50 3.20 2.88 37.28 40.90
10 618 ASHKANASY Ben Albert Park College 14901490 1.28 1.60 32.68| 14.80 14.90 5.44 576 40.90 40.90
12 637 STAFFORD Tamar Scotch College 15.9015.90 3.84 3.84 39.48| 15.70 15.60 4.16 4.16 39.62 39.62
13 625 BOYKETT Harry Scotch College 14.9015.50 3.26 3.65 37.31|14.90 15.50 3.07 3.46 36.93 37.31
14 615 SMITH Daniel Brighton Grammar School ~ 12.8012.50 6.08 5.76 37.14|12.60 12.10 1.92 1.60 28.22 37.14
15 642 PASSON Angus Melbourne Grammar School ~ 13.4013.00 4.61 4.42 35.43|13.20 13.10 4.42 4.42 35.14 35.43
16 631 FULLER Jordan Melbourne Grammar School ~ 14.2014.20 2.69 2.88 33.97| 14.10 14.00 3.90 3.12 35.12 35.12
17 636 NICOL Hamish Melbourne Grammar School  13.5013.30 3.65 3.26 33.71| 13.10 12.90 2.99 2.34 31.33 33.71
18 639 WHITBY Roman Scotch College 13.8014.20 2.50 2.50 33.00| 12.90 13.50 2.81 2.50 31.71 33.00
19 617 RYAN Finn St Josephs College 13.3013.20 3.07 3.07 32.64| 13.00 13.00 3.65 3.07 32.72 32.72
20 627 SIMMONS Oliver Scotch College 12.6012.50 2.96 2.81 30.87| 1.00 1.00 2.81 2.81 7.62 30.87
21 621 HEAD Andrew Xavier College VIC 12.1011.90 3.65 3.07 30.72 30.72
22 626 MACKINNON Tom Melbourne Grammar School ~ 13.00 13.20 1.72 2.50 30.42 30.42
23 624 WARR Harvey Melbourne Grammar School  13.60 13.20 1.92 1.15 29.87 29.87
24 613 SALLABANK Lachlan Mentone Grammar 12.4012.80 1.92 2.24 29.36 29.36
25 644 CARMICHAEL Henry Melbourne Grammar School ~ 11.1011.10 2.96 3.28 28.44 28.44
26 638 MAY Andrew Melbourne Grammar School ~ 11.4011.80 2.03 2.03 27.26 27.26
27 623 HYLES William Geelong Grammar School (senior)  12.70 12.20 0.96 1.28 27.14 27.14
28 643 WATKINS Mitch Scotch College 11.4011.20 1.72 1.40 25.72 25.72
29 645 LE BROCQUE Eddie Scotch College 10.2010.20 2.18 1.72 24.30 24.30
30 611 MAIN Lachlan Carey Baptist Grammar 10.20 10.80 1.05 0.91 22.96 22.96
31 620 GARDINER James Haileybury College 10.30 9.80 1.25 1.25 22.60 22.60
32 628 GLEESON Henry Melbourne Grammar School 9.20 9.10 2.03 2.18 22.51 22.51
33 629 RAMSAY Archer Scotch College 480 4.60 2.81 3.84 16.05 16.05
34 635 BLUNDELL Elliot Geelong Grammar School (senior) 6.60 6.80 0.64 0.96 15.00 15.00

616 RYAN Mackenzie Wesley College DNF
630 PITTS Langford Carey Baptist Grammar DNS
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Moguls - Men's Team Results - Division 1
MT BULLER (AUS)
FRI 23 AUG 2019
Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1. Scotch College A 99.13
1 619 HILL Angus 18.8018.80 6.61 6.26 50.47|19.00 19.00 8.00 8.35 54.35  54.35
6 641 LUSCOMBE Will 17.0016.90 5.12 576 44.78|16.40 16.50 4.16 3.52 40.58  44.78
2. Melbourne Grammar School A 94.48
3 614 SWEETNAM Matthew 17.7017.90 7.04 7.04 49.68|17.50 17.80 6.08 6.08 47.46  49.68
5 640 BACKWELL Angus 16.80 16.80 5.44 576 44.80|17.00 17.00 4.80 4.48 4328  44.80
3. Albert Park College A 81.80
10 633 ASHKANASY Max 15.80 15.50 4.80 4.80 40.90|15.70 1550 3.20 2.88 37.28  40.90
10 618 ASHKANASY Ben 14.9014.90 1.28 1.60 32.68|14.80 14.90 544 576 40.90  40.90
4. Scotch College B 76.93
12 637 STAFFORD Tamar 15.90 15.90 3.84 3.84 39.48|15.70 15.60 4.16 4.16 39.62  39.62
13 625 BOYKETT Harry 14.90 15.50 3.26 3.65 37.31|14.90 1550 3.07 3.46 36.93  37.31
5. Melbourne Grammar School B 69.14
15 642 PASSON Angus 13.4013.00 4.61 4.42 35.43|13.20 13.10 4.42 442 3514  35.43
17 636 NICOL Hamish 13.5013.30 3.65 3.26 33.71|13.10 12.90 2.99 2.34 31.33  33.71
6. Scotch College C 63.87
18 639 WHITBY Roman 13.8014.20 2.50 2.50 33.00| 12.90 13.50 2.81 2.50 31.71 33.00
20 627 SIMMONS Oliver 12.6012.50 2.96 2.81 30.87| 1.00 1.00 2.81 281 7.62  30.87
7. Melbourne Grammar School C 58.86
22 626 MACKINNON Tom 13.0013.20 1.72 2.50 30.42 30.42
25 644 CARMICHAEL Henry 11.1011.10 2.96 3.28 28.44 28.44
8. Geelong Grammar School (senior) A 42.14
27 623 HYLES William 12.7012.20 0.96 1.28 27.14 27.14
34 635 BLUNDELL Elliot 6.60 6.80 0.64 0.96 15.00 15.00
Mansfield Secondary College A 51.29
2 612 WALKER Oliver 18.60 18.50 6.40 6.40 49.90|17.70 17.90 7.69 8.00 51.29  51.29
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Moguls - Men's Team Results - Division 1
MT BULLER (AUS)
FRI 23 AUG 2019
Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
Box Hill Institute A 45.10
610 VON EINEM Josh 14.3014.50 1.92 1.92 32.64|14.30 14.40 8.00 840 45110  45.10
Wesley College A 44.16
7 632 NOSSAL Joe 16.7016.90 5.44 512 44.16|17.20 17.30 1.92 224 38.66  44.16
616 RYAN Mackenzie DNF
Sandringham College A 42.48
9 622 VANDERZEE Dylan 15.30 15.00 5.92 6.26 42.48| 14.30 14.20 3.83 4.18 36.51 42.48
Brighton Grammar School A 37.14
14 615 SMITH Daniel 12.8012.50 6.08 576 37.14|12.60 12.10 1.92 160 28.22  37.14
St Josephs College A 32.72
19 617 RYAN Finn 13.3013.20 3.07 3.07 32.64|13.00 13.00 3.65 3.07 3272  32.72
Xavier College VIC A 30.72
21 621 HEAD Andrew 12.1011.90 3.65 3.07 30.72 30.72
Mentone Grammar A 29.36
24 613 SALLABANK Lachlan 12.4012.80 1.92 2.24 29.36 29.36
Carey Baptist Grammar A 22.96
30 611 MAIN Lachlan 10.20 10.80 1.05 0.91 22.96 22.96
630 PITTS Langford DNS
Haileybury College A 22.60
31 620 GARDINER James 10.30 9.80 1.25 1.25 22.60 22.60
Melbourne Grammar School D 22.51
32 628 GLEESON Henry 9.20 9.10 2.03 2.18 22.51 22.51
Scotch College D 16.05
33 629 RAMSAY Archer 480 460 2.81 3.84 16.05 16.05
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